	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PTR016V0800-TR
	PTR016V0800-TR (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            PTR016V0800-TR
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 16V 8.0A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.30900 (This price is for reference only)
		No PTR016V0800-TR datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PTR016V0800-TR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HHR-200AB20L3X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 7.2V 2000 MAH
1593KBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 2.65X2.61X1.10" BLACK
20860259 Schroff  MULTIPACPRO 4U HANDLES 2 PCS
MT52K3NNX Switchcraft Inc.  CONN PATCHKIT 52JACKS 3.5"
TTP96ASNN Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHBAY 96TT JACK UNWIRED 1.75"
CDF2435LBK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK SOLID FLUSH DOOR
DK-2633-03 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE FIBER OPTIC DUAL LC-LC 3M
0150201148 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 127 TYPED 43POS
660-0SFTP-RE-00300 CNC Tech  CAT6 PATCH CABLE SFTP
2032237-2 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY SFP+ M-M 1M
M3CGK-3436R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC34K/MC34M/MCS34K
1895L SL005 Alpha Wire  1895L SLATE 100 FT
5762S BR002 Alpha Wire  CBL THERM DUPLEX 20AWG BRN 500'
02303.R5.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  16/2 SPT-2 BLACK 2X250'SPL/CTN
R164FPL1.43.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  16 AWG 4C SOLID BC .010" PVC
C7110A.41.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 4COND 22AWG
392245 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG WHITE 100'
809132-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED R/A SZ 74 W/LIP THIN
F221B3/8 BK202 Alpha Wire  HEATSHRINK 3/8 IN X 200FT BLACK
RNF-100-3-CL-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
500035-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE WRAP PLAST 1/8DIA BLK 50'
03540517Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MOUNT ACS STAND OFF 1.25"
W28-XT1A-6 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 6A 250VAC 32VDC
LEL1-1REC4-31835-25-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
209-1-25195-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
KTK-1 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1A 600V FAST UL CSA
10E8PT5.5 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED 10E 5.5KV
45024R2B5.5 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V R-RATED 24R 5.5KV BOLT-
03560003Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 15A CHASSIS
0459.750ER Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .750A 125V FST PICO SMF T/R
80712500000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC TL TE7 AMMO 2.5A
5HFP 10 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 10A 250V FAST AXIAL 5HFP
P6KE440CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 376VWM 602VC AXIAL
SA9.0A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC AXIAL
SP03A-3.3BTG Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 18VC SOIC8
B72590D160H60 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 65V 0402
AVR-M1005C080MTAAB TDK Corporation  VARISTOR 8V 25A 0402
V130LU5PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
S05K230G EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 324V 400A DISC 5MM
HPK02WE1050 TE Connectivity  HPK02WE1050 1K PER PACK
	PTR016V0800-TR  keywords
	    	PTR016V0800-TR
	PTR016V0800-TR  Cooper Bussmann
	PTR016V0800-TR  pdf
	PTR016V0800-TR  datasheet
	PTR016V0800-TR  price
	PTR016V0800-TR  distributor
	electronic components PTR016V0800-TR
	PTR016V0800-TR  Circuit Protection
	PTR016V0800-TR  PTC Resettable Fuses
	PTR016V0800-TR  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 16V 8.0A
	PTR016V0800-TR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .